NEW-120-4 (08/2015)
PAGE 1 OF 7
Diameters:
0.125” - 1.000”
6mm - 16mm
Overall Lengths:
1.50” - 5.00”
57mm - 92mm

Helix
(Deg)
D1
Diameter
Z
Flutes
R
Radius
L3
Overall Length
L1
Cut Length
D2
Shank Size/Style
47B-1202R4RB22 30.0 0.125 4 0.063 2.25 0.25 .125" Cyl
47B-1803R5RB25 30.0 0.188 4 0.094 2.50 0.38 .188" Cyl
47B-2505R6RB40 30.0 0.250 4 0.125 4.00 0.50 .250" Cyl
47B-3107R7RB40 30.0 0.312 4 0.157 4.00 0.75 .312" Cyl
47B-0308R8RB40 30.0 0.375 4 0.188 4.00 0.88 .375" Cyl
47B-5010S4RB45 30.0 0.500 4 0.250 4.50 1.00 .500" Cyl
47B-6212S6RB50 30.0 0.625 4 0.313 5.00 1.25 .625" Cyl
47B-7515R8RB50 30.0 0.750 4 0.375 5.00 1.50 .750" Cyl
Contouring
BALL NOSE SOLID CARBIDE END MILLS, 30º HELIX,
MULTI-PURPOSE, 4 FLUTES, IN2005
SERIES 47B_RB
Cutter Number
Helix
(Deg)
D1
Diameter
Z
Flutes
R
Radius
L3
Overall Length
L1
Cut Length
D2
Shank Size/Style
47B-1201R4RB15 30.0 0.125 4 0.063 1.50 0.19 .125" Cyl
47B-1205R4RB15 30.0 0.125 4 0.063 1.50 0.50 .125" Cyl
47B-1806R5RB20 30.0 0.188 4 0.094 2.00 0.50 .188" Cyl
47B-2507R6RB25 30.0 0.250 4 0.125 2.50 0.63 .250" Cyl
47B-3108R7RB25 30.0 0.312 4 0.157 2.50 0.75 .312" Cyl
47B-3710R8RB30 30.0 0.375 4 0.188 3.00 0.81 .375" Cyl
47B-4310R9RB30 30.0 0.438 4 0.219 3.00 1.00 .438" Cyl
47B-5010S4RB30 30.0 0.500 4 0.250 3.00 1.00 .500" Cyl
47B-6212S6RB35 30.0 0.625 4 0.313 3.50 1.00 .625" Cyl
47B-7515S7RB40 30.0 0.750 4 0.375 4.00 1.25 .750" Cyl
Contouring
BALL NOSE SOLID CARBIDE END MILLS, 30º HELIX,
MULTI-PURPOSE, 4 FLUTES, IN2005
D1

Helix
(Deg)
D1
Diameter
Z
Flutes
R
Radius
L3
Overall Length
L1
Cut Length
D2
Shank Size/Style
47B-1802R5RB20 30.0 0.188 4 0.094 2.00 0.25 .188" Cyl
47B-2503R6RB25 30.0 0.250 4 0.125 2.50 0.31 .250" Cyl
47B-3103R7RB25 30.0 0.312 4 0.157 2.50 0.38 .312" Cyl
47B-3704R8RB25 30.0 0.375 4 0.188 2.50 0.44 .375" Cyl
47B-4305R9RB27 30.0 0.438 4 0.219 2.75 0.50 .438" Cyl
47B-5005S4RB30 30.0 0.500 4 0.250 3.00 0.56 .500" Cyl
47B-6206S6RB35 30.0 0.625 4 0.313 3.50 0.69 .625" Cyl
Contouring
BALL NOSE SOLID CARBIDE END MILLS, 30º HELIX,
MULTI-PURPOSE, 4 FLUTES, IN2005
SERIES 47B_RQ
Cutter Number
Helix
(Deg)
D1
Diameter
Z
Flutes
R
Radius
L3
Overall Length
L1
Cut Length
D2
Shank Size/Style
47B-1250R4RQ20 38.0 0.125 4 0.063 2.00 0.50 .125" Cyl
47B-1862R5RQ22 38.0 0.188 4 0.094 2.25 0.63 .188" Cyl
47B-2575R6RQ25 38.0 0.250 4 0.125 2.50 0.75 .250" Cyl
47B-3175R7RQ25 38.0 0.312 4 0.156 2.50 0.75 .312" Cyl
47B-3787R8RQ25 38.0 0.375 4 0.187 2.50 0.88 .375" Cyl
47B-4387R9RQ25 38.0 0.438 4 0.218 2.50 0.88 .438" Cyl
47B-5012S4RQ30 38.0 0.500 4 0.250 3.00 1.25 .500" Cyl
47B-6212S6RQ35 38.0 0.625 4 0.312 3.50 1.25 .625" Cyl
47B-7515S7RQ40 38.0 0.750 4 0.375 4.00 1.50 .750" Cyl
47B-1015S1RQ40 38.0 1.000 4 0.500 4.00 1.50 1.000" Cyl
Contouring
BALL NOSE SOLID CARBIDE END MILLS, 38° HELIX,
VARIABLE-PITCH, INCH, 4 FLUTES, IN2005

Cutter Number
Helix
(Deg)
D1
Diameter
Z
Flutes
R
Radius
L3
Overall Length
L1
Cut Length
D2
Shank Size/Style
47B03006T7RQ57 38.0 3.000 4 1.500 57.00 6.00 6mm Cyl
47B04008T7RQ57 38.0 4.000 4 2.000 57.00 8.00 6mm Cyl
47B05010T7RQ57 38.0 5.000 4 2.500 57.00 10.00 6mm Cyl
47B06012T7RQ57 38.0 6.000 4 2.500 57.00 12.00 6mm Cyl
47B08016T0RQ63 38.0 8.000 4 4.000 63.00 16.00 8mm Cyl
47B10020T1RQ72 38.0 10.000 4 5.000 72.00 20.00 10mm Cyl
47B12024T2RQ83 38.0 12.000 4 6.000 83.00 24.00 12mm Cyl
47B16032T3RQ92 38.0 16.000 4 8.000 92.00 32.00 16mm Cyl
Contouring
BALL NOSE SOLID CARBIDE END MILLS, 38° HELIX,
VARIABLE-PITCH, METRIC, 4 FLUTES, IN2006
INGERSOLL Competitor